Xtrail Melechov - Celkové, 30.08.2014
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Jméno

Vidner $t&pan (1985)
Pajer Ondrej (1989)
Novotny Daniel (1974)
Berdnek Jifi (1983)

Obr Tomas (1977)

Knytl Martin (1988)
Lhotsky Miroslav (1978)
Koten Jifi (1981)

Krejci Libor (1979)
Eremka Libor (1988)
Loubkova Katefina (1981)
Svoboda Josef (1971)
Dvorak Tomas (1978)
Prochdzka Jindfich (1983)
Sadovsky Lubos (1965)
Bartos Kamil (1982)
Némec Jan (1973)
Hromadka Ondrej (1990)
Holub Michal (1978)
Tryb Vladislav (1983)
Cadik Roman (1975)
Nenadalova Hanka (1978)
Novék Jan (1974)
Mladek Tomas (1970)
Limbersky Tomas (1983)
Juficka Jifi (1976)
HONZL Viéclav (1976)
Matous$ Martin (1970)
Proklpek Vit (1973)
Musil Jindfich (1953)
Novék Lubos (1979)
Neuwirth Jan (1975)
Mrkvicka Robert (1971)
Karabino$ Tomas (1983)
Prokupek Pavel (1997)
Jaros Ladislav (1973)
Sliwka Zenon (1979)
Voplakal Tomas (1984)
Kahoun Michal (1963)
Jirman Jifi (1978)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TSK Praha

zadny

Cykloservis Moravsky Krumlov
IndividudIni

Praha

Individualni

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team

Jablonec nad Nisou
Vysoké Myto

Kolin

L.O.L. TEAM JIHLAVA

Individualni
EXTREM TEAM VYSTRKOV

IndividudIni

EXTREM Team

Cas

02:50:24,00
02:50:50,00
02:52:08,00
02:53:10,00
02:59:47,00
03:01:26,00
03:04:26,00
03:04:27,00
03:06:30,00
03:07:24,00
03:09:20,00
03:09:40,00
03:10:05,00
03:10:29,00
03:10:40,00
03:12:02,00
03:13:01,00
03:17:22,00
03:17:45,00
03:18:45,00
03:19:12,00
03:19:25,00
03:25:44,00
03:26:17,00
03:29:05,00
03:29:12,00
03:29:34,00
03:30:19,00
03:30:36,00
03:31:26,00
03:32:03,00
03:32:26,00
03:34:06,00
03:34:43,00
03:35:31,00
03:36:40,00
03:37:58,00
03:40:47,00
03:41:50,00
03:47:07,00

Plavani
00:08:10,00(4)
00:09:46,00(11)
00:08:46,00(6)
00:08:51,00(7)
00:07:54,00(1)
00:11:02,00(18)
00:10:03,00(13)
00:11:19,00(27)
00:12:22,00(37)
00:11:14,00(23)
00:08:45,00(5)
00:11:15,00(24)
00:12:31,00(38)
00:12:01,00(31)
00:11:17,00(25)
00:07:55,00(2)
00:08:56,00(9)
00:08:03,00(3)
00:11:37,00(28)
00:11:41,00(29)
00:11:08,00(20)
00:13:29,00(48)
00:12:40,00(41)
00:12:51,00(43)
00:08:53,00(8)
00:09:51,00(12)
00:12:47,00(42)
00:12:34,00(39)
00:12:07,00(33)
00:12:05,00(32)
00:13:42,00(49)
00:10:26,00(14)
00:11:00,00(17)
00:11:18,00(26)
00:13:43,00(50)
00:11:59,00(30)
00:10:32,00(15)
00:13:44,00(51)
00:13:28,00(47)
00:12:37,00(40)

MTB
01:54:58,00(3)
01:53:28,00(2)
01:55:25,00(6)
01:55:22,00(4)
01:57:37,00(7)
01:55:24,00(5)

02:02:38,00(11)
02:01:21,00(9)
02:00:21,00(8)
02:06:28,00(14)
02:06:59,00(19)
02:01:30,00(10)
02:07:43,00(21)
01:52:08,00(1)
02:08:36,00(25)
02:02:42,00(12)
02:09:49,00(27)
02:08:29,00(24)
02:06:29,00(16)
02:08:26,00(23)
02:05:48,00(13)
02:06:42,00(17)
02:09:46,00(26)
02:21:49,00(38)
02:06:53,00(18)
02:10:25,00(28)
02:11:29,00(29
02:07:27,00(20
02:07:52,00(22
02:19:40,00(35
02:06:28,00(15
02:21:39,00(36,
02:22:18,00(39
02:12:56,00(31
02:15:32,00(33
02:12:40,00(30
02:21:47,00(37
02:13:42,00(32
02:18:58,00(34
02:28:03,00(44

Béh
00:47:15,00(1)
00:47:35,00(2)
00:47:57,00(3)
00:48:56,00(4)

00:54:15,00(13)
00:54:59,00(15)
00:51:45,00(9)
00:51:46,00(10)
00:53:46,00(12)
00:49:42,00(5)
00:53:36,00(11)
00:56:55,00(16)
00:49:50,00(6)
01:06:19,00(31)
00:50:47,00(7)
01:01:24,00(24)
00:54:16,00(14)
01:00:50,00(23)
00:59:38,00(19)
00:58:37,00(17)
01:02:15,00(25)
00:59:13,00(18)
01:03:17,00(27)
00:51:36,00(8)
01:13:18,00(49)
01:08:54,00(37)
01:05:17,00(28)
01:10:18,00(41)
01:10:36,00(43)
00:59:39,00(20)
01:11:53,00(46)
01:00:20,00(21)
01:00:48,00(22)
01:10:28,00(42)
01:06:15,00(30)
01:12:00,00(47)
01:05:38,00(29)
01:13:21,00(50)
01:09:23,00(40)
01:06:25,00(32)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Adamovsky Tomas (1984)
Nesetfilova Markéta (1986)
Havlt Monika (1986)
Petras Frana (1990)
Bartos Jan (1989)
Tylecek Pavel (1973)
Danék Martin (1994)
Simtinek Zdenék (1962)
Dvorak Jan (1983)
Vosecek Zdenék (1982)
TvarCzek Martin (1977)
Prochazka Jaroslav (1961)
Jukl Josef (1960)

Kucera Martin (1983)
Kocurkova Sandra (1984)
Nowakowski Rafal (1973)
Dvorak Lukas (1977)
Koskova Adela (1981)
Zahradnik Michal (1975)
Urban Ondrej (1974)
Pecha Jifi (1966)

Kotrbaty Tomas (1990)
Koudelové Dana (1991)
Trasak Jaroslav (1978)
Matéja Josef (1952)
Kovar Tomas (1986)
Holub Véclav (1983)
Voplakal Libor (1986)
Matous Radek (1973)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Svétla n/S.

Kolin

Cykloklub HB

Velosport Valenta Scott Team

03:51:20,00
03:51:26,00
03:52:43,00
03:54:57,00
03:54:58,00
03:56:51,00
04:00:56,00
04:01:47,00
04:05:03,00
04:05:14,00
04:06:10,00
04:07:08,00
04:09:40,00
04:14:19,00
04:14:23,00
04:20:05,00
04:24:17,00
04:29:58,00
04:32:41,00
04:36:24,00
04:42:11,00
04:52:50,00
04:52:53,00
05:41:52,00
07:17:06,00

00:12:09,00(34)
00:13:21,00(45)
00:10:42,00(16)
00:18:09,00(63)
00:15:06,00(55)
00:18:49,00(64)
00:19:53,00(65)
00:11:10,00(21)
00:12:19,00(36)
00:14:21,00(53)
00:14:28,00(54)
00:13:52,00(52)
00:16:34,00(58)
00:12:17,00(35)
00:11:04,00(19)
00:09:07,00(10)
00:15:43,00(56)
00:11:13,00(22)
00:17:41,00(62)
00:17:01,00(59)
00:13:25,00(46)
00:17:10,00(60)
00:17:34,00(61)
00:13:12,00(44)
00:16:33,00(57)
00:17:55,00()
00:07:37,00()
00:11:24,00()
00:18:02,00()

02:22:23,00(40)
02:27:08,00(42)
02:32:46,00(49)
02:27:52,00(43)
02:30:57,00(47)
02:30:43,00(46)
02:26:14,00(41)
02:37:34,00(51)
02:36:27,00(50)
02:47:38,00(55)
02:32:18,00(48)
02:46:30,00(54)
02:29:08,00(45)
02:40:01,00(52)
02:45:27,00(53)
02:53:58,00(58)
02:49:51,00(56)
02:53:09,00(57)
02:56:35,00(59)
03:00:36,00(61)
02:57:11,00(60)
03:28:45,00(63)
03:24:33,00(62)
03:43:10,00(64)
04:58:48,00(65)
03:51:42,00()

01:16:46,00(53)
01:10:56,00(45)
01:09:14,00(39)
01:08:55,00(38)
01:08:53,00(36)
01:07:18,00(35)
01:14:49,00(51)
01:13:02,00(48)
01:16:16,00(52)
01:03:14,00(26)
01:19:23,00(59)
01:06:44,00(33)
01:23:57,00(61)
01:22:00,00(60)
01:17:51,00(55)
01:16:59,00(54)
01:18:43,00(57)
01:25:36,00(62)
01:18:24,00(56)
01:18:47,00(58)
01:31:34,00(63)
01:06:55,00(34)
01:10:45,00(44)
01:45:30,00(64)
02:01:43,00(65)



